
bus times from 5 January 2025

nibsbuses.com

info@nibsbuses.com

Mon - Fri 0900 - 1700
01268 767870

Basildon The Watermill
Basildon Church Road Foot Bridge
Basildon Castlemayne
Langdon Hills The Triangle
Laindon Telephone Exchange
Laindon Shopping Centre
Great Berry Primary School
West Horndon Rail Station
West Horndon Clavering Gardens
Herongate The Green Man
Ingrave Church
Brentwood The Avenue
Brentwood County High School
Shenfield High School

Shenfield High School
Brentwood County High School
Brentwood The Avenue
Ingrave Church
Herongate The Green Man
West Horndon Clavering Gardens
West Horndon Rail Station
Great Berry Aylesbury Drive
Great Berry Primary School
Laindon Shopping Centre
Laindon Telephone Exchange
Langdon Hills The Triangle
Basildon Castlemayne
Basildon Church Road Foot Bridge
Basildon The Watermill

Schooldays only

49 Basildon Shenfield High School
via Laindon, Great Berry, West Horndon, Ingrave 
and Brentwood County High School

0700
0703
0711
0716
0719
0721
0728
0742
0743
0748
0750
0754
0810
0820

1510
1520
1526
1530
1533
1538
1539
1549
1552
1555
1556
1559
1604
1610
1614


