49

Basildon Shenfield High School

via Laindon, Great Berry, West Horndon, Ingrave and Brentwood County High School

Schooldays only

Basildon The Watermill	0700
Basildon Church Road Foot Bridge	0703
Basildon Castlemayne	0711
Langdon Hills The Triangle	0716
Laindon Telephone Exchange	0719
Laindon Shopping Centre	0721
Great Berry Primary School	0728
West Horndon Rail Station	0742
West Horndon Clavering Gardens	0743
Herongate The Green Man	0748
Ingrave Church	0750
Brentwood The Avenue	0754
Brentwood County High School	0810
Shenfield High School	0820

Shenfield High School	1510
Brentwood County High School	1520
Brentwood The Avenue	1526
Ingrave Church	1530
Herongate The Green Man	1533
West Horndon Clavering Gardens	1538
West Horndon Rail Station	1539
Great Berry Aylesbury Drive	1549
Great Berry Primary School	1552
Laindon Shopping Centre	1555
Laindon Telephone Exchange	1556
Langdon Hills The Triangle	1559
Basildon Castlemayne	1604
Basildon Church Road Foot Bridge	1610
Basildon The Watermill	1614

nibsbuses.com

01268 767870 Mon - Fri 0900 - 1700

info@nibsbuses.com





bus times from 5 January 2025